
Pachet 1

I.D.: 44935634

Data publicarii	16.12.19	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 810,42 RON - 810,42 RON

Descriere: CABLU 3X1.5 ML 6 2.52 15.13 2.87 2 DIBLU+HOLDSURUB BUC 4 0.08 0.34 0.06 3
GREBLA+COADA BUC 2 18.49 36.97 7.03 4 SAPA +COADA BUC 3 26.05 78.15 14.85 5
CAZMA+COADA BUC 3 16.81 50.42 9.58 6 FURCA+COADA BUC 2 18.49 36.97 7.03 7 CLESTE
BUC 1 20.17 20.17 3.83 8 PATENT BUC 1 15.13 15.13 2.87 9 HARTIE IGIENICA DISPENCER BUC
70 5.04 352.94 67.06 10 STROPITOARE PVC 5L BUC 2 12.61 25.21 4.79 11 FOARFECA VIE BUC
2 20.17 40.34 7.66 12 CIOCAN 400 GR BUC 1 12.61 12.61 2.39 13 FIERASTRAU DE MANA BUC
2 12.61 25.21 4.79 14 TOPORISCA BUC 2 25.21 50.42 9.58 15 BEC SPOT BUC 10 5.04 50.42
9.58
